S A U.S. Small Business
Administrat ion

Shuttered Venue Operators Grant
Public Report

Office of Disaster Assistance
As of Midday 6 July 2021



ﬁ
SVOG Overview

Applications | $ Requested # Grants $ Grants Avg. $ $ Grants

Submitted Funding Awarded Awarded Grants Disbursed
Submitted Awarded

14,884 $11.7bn 4,222 $3.2bn $758K $2bn

Submitted Applications by Stage of Review

"“New | In Review _ Decisioned | _Awarded | Deciined

SBA has notyet SBAs actively = SBA has come = Notice of award Notice of
begun review working on to a decision on issued decline issued
review eligibility
783 3,072 6,443 4,222 364
5% 21% 74%
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ﬁ
SVOG Awards by Venue Type

Live Venue Live Talent Motion Picture Museum Theatrical
Operators or Performing Representatives Theater Operators Producers

Promoters Arts Org. Operators
Operators

1,673 915 501 698 123 312
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SBA

[—

AK
AL
AR
AZ
CA
CcoO
CT
DC
DE
FL

GA
GU
HI

A

Total $ Grants

Awarded

4,329,724

11,557,718
16,685,077
46,641,672
477,591,939
53,364,346
28,038,391
24,672,410

3,421,693

174,514,751
49,583,189

722,619

49,996,279
17,181,876
— ID 13,462,305

Total #
Grants
Awarded

14
26
22
69
592
92
58
37
13
218
82
5
28
53
18

SVOG Awards by State

Total $ Grants

Awarded
IL 144,777,662
IN 41,375,462
KS 26,892,622
KY 15,952,577
LA 66,755,233

MA 100,262,775
MD 89,228,980
ME 22,768,067
Ml 80,358,968
MN 98,479,492
MO 44,325,816
MS 3,287,246
MT 8,246,070
NC 57,292,989
ND 4,246,967

Total #
Grants
Awarded

155
95
37
35
56
123
51
41
99
80
rr
16
23
106
9

NE
NH
NJ
NM
NV
NY
OH
OK
OR
PA
PR
RI
SC

Total $ Grants
Awarded

16,753,575
14,496,544
51,197,927
22,871,769
63,204,007
491,365,742
52,835,193
19,768,103
39,249,584
100,719,200
2,270,765
3.500,736
18,371,837
5,192,705

As of Midday 6 July 2021

Total #
Grants
Awarded

26
25
91
30
85
535
121
39
90
146
16
16
34




SVOG Awards by State

Total $ Grants | Total #

Awarded Grants
Awarded

TN 61,663,480 103
X 203,399,690 194
uT 35,947,197 41
VA 36,120,818 74
VT 10,096,269 27
WA 83,358,340 122

Wi 85,563,305 85
WV 3,314,553 12
WY 3,793,759 8
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ﬁ
SVOG Awards by Priority Period

Second Priority Third Priority

2,040 1,301 881
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ﬁ
SVOG Awards by Business Size and Small Business Set Aside

Awards by Business Size

2,923 1,025

Total Awarded to the Smallest of
the Small Businesses

(Businesses that employ not more than
50 full-time employees)

$1.92bn

As of Midday 6 July 2021 7
| |
SBA — '



	Shuttered Venue Operators Grant �Public Report��Office of Disaster Assistance
	SVOG Overview
	SVOG Awards by Venue Type
	SVOG Awards by State
	SVOG Awards by State
	SVOG Awards by Priority Period
	SVOG Awards by Business Size and Small Business Set Aside 




