

# Shuttered Venue Operators Grant Public Report

Office of Disaster Assistance As of Midday 6 July 2021

#### **SVOG Overview**

Applications Submitted	<pre>\$ Requested Funding Submitted</pre>	# Grants Awarded	\$ Grants Awarded	Avg. \$ Grants Awarded	\$ Grants Disbursed
14,884	\$11.7bn	4,222	\$3.2bn	\$758K	\$2bn

## **Submitted Applications by Stage of Review**

#### SBA has decisioned 74% of all applications

New	In Review	Decisioned	Awarded	Declined
SBA has not yet begun review	SBA is actively working on review	SBA has come to a decision on eligibility	Notice of award issued	Notice of decline issued
783	3,072	6,443	4,222	364
5%	21%		74%	

### **SVOG Awards by Venue Type**

Live Venue Operators or Promoters	Live Performing Arts Org. Operators	Talent Representatives	Motion Picture Theater Operators	Museum Operators	Theatrical Producers
1,673	915	501	698	123	312

3

State	Total \$ Grants Awarded	Total # Grants Awarded	State	Total \$ Grants Awarded	Total # Grants Awarded	State	Total \$ Grants Awarded	Total # Grants Awarde
AK	4,329,724	14	IL	144,777,662	155	NE	16,753,575	26
AL	11,557,718	26	IN	41,375,462	55	NH	14,496,544	25
AR	16,685,077	22	KS	26,892,622	37	NJ	51,197,927	91
AZ	46,641,672	69	KY	15,952,577	35	NM	22,871,769	30
CA	477,591,939	592	LA	66,755,233	56	NV	63,204,007	85
СО	53,364,346	92	MA	100,262,775	123	NY	491,365,742	535
СТ	28,038,391	58	MD	89,228,980	51	ОН	52,835,193	121
DC	24,672,410	37	ME	22,768,067	41	ОК	19,768,103	39
DE	3,421,693	13	MI	80,358,968	99	OR	39,249,584	90
FL	174,514,751	218	MN	98,479,492	80	PA	100,719,200	146
GA	49,583,189	82	MO	44,325,816	77	PR	2,270,765	16
GU	722,619	5	MS	3,287,246	16	RI	3.500,736	16
HI	49,996,279	28	MT	8,246,070	23	SC	18,371,837	34
IA	17,181,876	53	NC	57,292,989	106	SD	5,192,705	12
ID	13,462,305	18	ND	4,246,967	9		As of Midday 6 July 2021	

#### **SVOG Awards by State**

State	Total \$ Grants Awarded	Total # Grants Awarded
TN	61,663,480	103
ТХ	203,399,690	194
UT	35,947,197	41
VA	36,120,818	74
VT	10,096,269	27
WA	83,358,340	122
WI	85,563,305	85
WV	3,314,553	12
WY	3,793,759	8

### **SVOG Awards by Priority Period**

First Priority	Second Priority	Third Priority	
2,040	1,301	881	

6

#### SVOG Awards by Business Size and Small Business Set Aside

#### Awards by Business Size

10 or Fewer	11-50	51-100	101-500	More than 500
2,923	1,025	142	124	8

Total Awarded to the Smallest of the Small Businesses (Businesses that employ not more than 50 full-time employees) \$1.92bn